
min. 1,20

min. 1,20

min. 1,20

min. 1,20

m
in

. 1
,2

0

1,
20

80
m

in
. 4

0

m
in

. 1
,2

0

m
in

. 1
,2

0
m

in
. 1

,2
0

m
in

. 1
,2

0

Fahrstuhlkabine
1,40x1,10 m
nach DIN 18024

1

2

3

4

5

6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

min. 1,20

m
in 1,20

Mindestbreite von 1,20 m 
darf in den Durchgängen nicht 
unterschritten werden!
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Tischzüge
332 Sitzplätze

Bestuhlung: Tischzüge

Grundriss Ebene 02,  
werk.um architekten, 16.01.2012

gez. soe

dena Modellsanierung
Haus der Begegnung
Bischof-Kaller-Strasse 3
D - 61462 Königstein im Taunus

R 219- Großer Saal
550,9 m²
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